AFFIDAVIT

COUNTY OF Lincoln

CONVERSION OF MOBILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY

PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	ASSESSOR'S PARCEL # 002-113-04
1. Owner/Buyer name Ouentin F. Gilpatrick	Pagaca NV 89042 (P O Boy 124)
2. Physical location of mobile home 95 N. 34d St	
3. Mobile home description:Manufacturer Centur Model Year 1973 Serial# GCABXADM12299	Model Length 70' Width 14'
Mobile home dealer (if new unit)	cengui vvidui
Dealer Lic#	DRS#
5. Current lienholder (if any) Nevada Bank & Ti	
	ersonal property will be surrendered to the Manufactured
Housing Division before the home is converted t	
6. New lienholder (if any) to receive real property notice	e:
Name Mesquite State Bank	
Address 11 Pioneer Blvd., Mesquite, 1 LAND INFORMATION	NV. 89027
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	scrow instructions Life Estate
Lease Contract of	
PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S)	
The undersigned as owner/buyer of the above described mobile home and Assessor's Parcel Number	
002-113-04 agrees to the conversion of the above described unit from personal to real property and	
	unit may become a lien or encumbrance on that land. *This
	a "Real Property Notice" by Manufactured Housing
Division.	1. Victoria A Nulnatrica 13/28/99
OWNER/BUYERQuenitn F. Gilpatrick DAT	
CAMETADO LETAS COMPANION CONTRACTOR DATA	CONTENTED TENT
4	
On Leunder 28 1997, before me the undersigned,	, a Notary Public L. MICHELS MALES
in and for the State of Neveda, County of Oficela pers	onally appeared (
Quentin F. Gilpatrick and Victoria A. Gilpatrick	
that the rexecuted this affidavit And to the last Notary Public Notary Public	
/ /	
PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPARTMENT OR MANUFACTURED HOUSING	
1. Approved plot plan at this location verified by Lincoln Cariful Plate: Dead, Agency Date 12-3-99	
2. Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction for conversion from personal property to	
real property Lincoln County Building Dept Agency Date J.3.99	
3. Verification that running gear has been removed Thully Walutto Agency L(B.D Date D.3.99	
4. Date of installation at this location* / AgencyDate	
(*If prior to 1977 or unknown, Assessor must complete part IV #6.)	
5. Safety Certificate Number 31/4	
PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSESSOR	
1. Land ownership verified by Maray Jones Date 12-28-95	
2. Mobile home ownership verified by Mary Jones Date 12 - 28 - 79 3. Assessor parcel number verified by Mary 4 Jones Date 12 - 28 - 79	
4. Legal description (optional)	
, and the state of	
5. Mobile home account number MH 471	verified by Munge Jones Date 12-28-79
3. Unit has been at above location since 198.5 (year).	
7. The above described unit will be placed on the next succeeding real property tax rolls, of	
County, Nevada only upon Issuance of a "Real Property Notice" By Manufactured Housing Division.	
Mus On 10 that I	BECODDED'S FISE ONLY
Harry mas Naguly Usseeder	RECORDER'S USE ONLY
SIGNA (URE-(ASSESSOR) / ()	113792
Marge Tones Deputy Assessor	NO
Marge Tones Deputy Assessor	FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF
WARE / HILE	first American Title
12-28 -99	December 28, 1999
ATE	AT 25 MIRRITES PAST 11 O'CLOCK
! · ·	AM MEGOR 145 OF OFF CIAL
NSTRIBUTION:	RECURDE MARE 476 LINCOLN
PRIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.	COLNITY, NEWASIA.
OPY TO COUNTY ASSESSOR	Leslie Boucher COUNTY FEE 18"
OPY TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER	By Cenem Wearen Deputy
™ 11/95	300x 145 page 476